
Business Development Manager
Emerging Corporates - Acquisition

Saranya Babu B U



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 7907468986
Mobile : + 91 7907468986
Email : Saranya.U@indusind.com
Branch : Trivandrum Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ammini Tower, Opp. Janayugom Office All 
India Radio Road, Vazhuthacaud 
Trivandrum - 695014



Associate Service Delivery Manager - Cash
General Banking Operations

Gaurav Nana Ahire



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9146690290
Mobile : + 91 9146690290
Email : Gaurav.Ahire@indusind.com
Branch : Dhule Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Uppar Ground Floor Shop No 22&27 Kai 
Abasaheb Rr Patil Vyapari Sankool Cts 
No 1618 (A) Parola Road, Lane No 6 
Dhule - 424002, India



Senior Relationship Manager
Personal Banking

Ankita



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
 
Direct : + 91 7696457680
Mobile : + 91 7696457680
Email : Ankita1@indusind.com
Branch : Panchkula Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Sco 28 Sector 11 Panchkula - 134112



Business Development Manager
Emerging Corporates - Acquisition

Mukesh Dhananjayan



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9344157685
Mobile : + 91 9344157685
Email : Mukesh3@indusind.com
Branch : Pondicherry Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

No.358 To 368, M.G.Road, Near Petit 
Seminaire, Hr Sec School, 
Pondicherry, India - 605001



Rural Banking Officer
Rural Banking

Gursahib Singh



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8094457929
Mobile : + 91 8094457929
Email : Singh.Gursahib@indusind.com
Branch : Chak Heera Singhwala Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Chak Heera Singh Wala Tehsil Sangaria Dist 
Hanumangarh - 335063, India.



Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Harsh Sharma



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : + 91 1141057604
Direct : + 91 8505050589
Mobile : + 91 8505050589
Email : Harsh.Sharma1@indusind.com
Branch : Moti Nagar - Delhi Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor,Plot No-1, DLF Industrial Area, 
Moti Nagar, New Delhi - 110015



Cluster Head
Tractor and Farm Equipment - USED

Siddhartha Dixit



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 7338746159
Mobile : + 91 7905571229
Email : siddhartha.dixit@indusind.com
Branch : Banda Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

1st Floor, Narayan Wheel Plaza, Beside Lic 
Building, Banda, Uttar Pradesh, - 210001



Branch Manager
 

Chinthala Murali Krishna



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9493886869
Mobile : + 91 9493886869
Email : Chinthala.MuraliKrishna@indusind.com
Branch : Lawsons Bay Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

D No-4-71-2, Ground Floor, Lawsonsbay 
Colony, Near Baba Bazar, Visakhapatnam, 
Andhra Pradesh - 530017



Senior Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Rahulbhai Chhotubhai Patel



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9726840040
Mobile : + 91 9726840040
Email : Rahulbhai.Patel@indusind.com
Branch : Pardi Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Below Kalrav Hospital, Nh-8, Pardi 
Valsad - 396125



Relationship Manager
CCBG - Supply Chain Finance

Naval Giridhar Gawand



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : + 91 22 71432117
Direct : + 91 9820422167
Mobile : + 91 9820422167
Email : Naval.Gawand@indusind.com
Branch : One World Centre 11th Floor Office
Visit us at www.indusind.com

11th Floor, Tower 1, One World Centre, 841, 
S.B. Marg, Elphinstone Road, 
Mumbai - 400013



Asset Desk Manager
Asset Desk Management

Aniket Hanumant Kalange



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
 
Mobile : + 91 7977547099
Email : Aniket.Kalange@indusind.com
Branch : Vashi Sector 17 Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor, Shop No.5, Mahatma Phule 
Bhavan, Plot No.66, Sector No.17, Vashi 
Navi Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400703



Branch Manager
 

Rekha K



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : + 91 422 4953058
Direct : + 91 9940995125
Mobile : + 91 9940995125
Email : Rekha.Ramachandran@indusind.com
Branch : Vadavalli - Coimbatore Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

JV Building,Door No. 2/3 & ¾, Mullai 
NagarVadavalli, Coimbatore - 641041



Branch Manager
 

Pankaj Srivastava



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8858905988
Mobile : + 91 8858905988
Email : Pankaj.Srivastava@indusind.com
Branch : Bhaisamau  Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor No - 44 & 52,Near Bhaisamau 
Crossing, Beside Dilip Automobiles 
Bhaisamau, Bakshi Ka Talab, 
Lucknow - 227202



Associate Service Delivery Manager - Cash
General Banking Operations

Devendrabhai Prajapati



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 

Direct : + 91 8320805344
Mobile : + 91 8320805344
Email : Devendrabhai.Prajapati@indusind.com
Branch : Anand - Bhalej Road Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Shop No. 7-8, Raghuvircity Bhalej Road, 
Anand - 388001, India



Senior Select RM 
Emerging Corporates - Relationship Management

Gaurav Jagdishchandra Kanet



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
 
Mobile : + 91 9033328827
Email : Gaurav.Kanet@indusind.com
Branch : Dabholi Surat Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor, Shop No. 1-7, Kedar Business 
Center, Santoshi Krupa Society, Dabholi, 
Surat - 395004



Teller
General Banking Operations

Vivek Mittal



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9084445919
Mobile : + 91 9084445919
Email : Vivek.Mittal@indusind.com
Branch : Bhuteshwar Road Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

First Floor, Atul Towers, No.217/319, 
Neartera Towers, Bhuteshwar Road, 
Mathura - 281001 India.



Teller
General Banking Operations

Raj Kumar Gorai



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 7978036001
Mobile : + 91 7978036001
Email : Raj.KumarGorai@indusind.com
Branch : Jugsalai Jamshedpur Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor, Shivghat Road, Opp To St. 
John'S High School, Jugsalai 
Jamshedpur -831006.



Regional Head - Assam & Arunachal Pradesh
Government Banking Group

Vijay Pathak



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9435547191
Mobile : + 91 9435547191
Email : Vijay.Pathak@indusind.com
Branch : Guwahati Regional Office
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Regional Office Bhangagarh Above Bata 
Showroom Gs Road Guwahati 
Assam - 781005 India



Acquisition Relationship Manager
NR Business

Sruthy C B



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8921842078
Mobile : + 91 8921842078
Email : Sruthy.Babykuttan@indusind.com
Branch : Kochi Elamakkara Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Raghav Ground Floor No. 33/61 48/42 (5G2) 
Sparkle Square Edappally Kumarapilla Road 
Near Popular Service Kerala - 682026 India



Business Development Manager
Emerging Corporates - Acquisition

Anwar Khan



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8770441105
Mobile : + 91 8871231938
Email : Khan.Anwar@indusind.com
Branch : Indore Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor, G5, Hig Main Road, Opp Triveni 
Hospital, Indore - 452001



Business Development Manager
Emerging Corporates - Acquisition

Lalit Suman



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
 
 
Mobile : + 91 9340412748
Email : Suman.Lalit@indusind.com
Branch : HIG Indore Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor G5 Hig Main Road Opp Triveni 
Hospital Indore M P - 452001



Key Account Manager
 

Priya Jain



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9205389215
Mobile : + 91 9205389215
Email : Priya.Jain1@indusind.com
Branch : Sector Alpha, Greater Noida Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Plot No B-2, Alpha-1, Commercial Belt, 
Greater Noida, Noida, Uttar Pradesh - 201306



Asset Desk Manager
Asset Desk Management

Ujjwal Kumar Srivastava



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
 
 
Mobile : + 91 8512876072
Email : Srivastava.Ujjwal@indusind.com
Branch : Sector Alpha, Greater Noida Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Plot No B-2 Alpha Commercial Belt , Alpha 1 
Greater Noida - 201306



Rural Banking Manager
Rural Banking

Kashif Quraishi



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9826533620
Mobile : + 91 9826533620
Email : Kashif.Quraishi@indusind.com
Branch : Suklya Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor Survey No.23 Ward No. 17 
Nayapura Village Suklya Kshipra - 455001



Rural Banking Manager
Rural Banking

Manu Dandotiya



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8269157597
Mobile : + 91 8269157597
Email : Manu.Dandotiya@indusind.com
Branch : Suklya Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor Survey No.23 Ward No.17, 
Nayapura Village Suklya, Kshipra - 455001



Service Delivery Manager
 

Avishek Dey



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 7003636686
Mobile : + 91 7003636686
Email : Dey.Avishek@indusind.com
Branch : Salt Lake - Sector II Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Bj-106, Ground Floor, Salt Lake Sector-2, 
Bidhannagar East, Near-206 
Bus Stand. - 700091



Branch Manager
 

Pavan Kumar D M



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8971102208
Mobile : + 91 8971102208
Email : Pavan.KumarM@indusind.com
Branch : Sanjay Nagar Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

No 1 A Block Cil Layout Sanjaynagar Main 
Road Bangalore - 560094



Sales Manager - CASA
Business Development Team

Haidar Ali



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9457630045
Mobile : + 91 9457630045
Email : Ali.Haidar@indusind.com
Branch : Noida Sec 63 Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

H1, A/1 Zygone Square, Noida Sector 63 Uttar 
Pradesh - 201301



Business Development Manager
Emerging Corporates - Acquisition

Ramasingnaik L



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 7619520209
Mobile : + 91 7619520209
Email : Ramasingnaik@indusind.com
Branch : Hennur Main Road Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

No 7 Slv Arcade Hennur Bagalur Main Road 
Byreshwara Layout Bangalore - 560043



Branch Manager
 

Sukhpal Singh



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9815212453
Mobile : + 91 9815212453
Email : Singh.Sukhpal@indusind.com
Branch : Manawala Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor,Avichal Tower,G.T Road, 
Manawala Distt Amritsar Punjab - 143115



Key Account Manager Acquisition
Emerging Corporates - Acquisition

Omprakash Rampravesh Kharvar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8879177312
Mobile : + 91 8879177312
Email : Omprakash.Kharvar@indusind.com
Branch : Majiwada Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor Ace Bussiness Centre Lbs Marg 
Gokul Nagar Majiwada Next To Navneet 
Motorts Thane - 400604



Business Executive
Light Commercial Vehicle - New

Jobin Thomas R



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
 
 
Mobile : + 91 8075402152
Email : jobinthomas.r@indusind.com
Branch : Kollam Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Varinjam Towers, Residency Road, 
Kollam - 691001



Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Chahatpreet Singh



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9779197064
Mobile : + 91 9779197064
Email : Chahatpreet.Singh@indusind.com
Branch : Ludhiana Brs Nagar Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Scf-37, Ground Floor, Block-G, Brs Nagar, 
Ludhiana - 141012



Branch Manager
 

Manu Gupta



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
 
 
Mobile : + 91 7508866068
Email : Manu.Gupta@indusind.com
Branch : Lajpat Nagar II Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

B24, Upper Ground Floor, Metro Pillar No P9, 
Lajpat Nagar 2 - 110024



Business Development Manager
Emerging Corporates - Acquisition

Mohan S



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : + 91 4427163882 
Mobile : + 91 9003881319
Email : S.Mohan@indusind.com
Branch : Sriperumbudur Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

No.87, Gandhi Road, Sriperumbudur - 602105



Relationship Manager
Business Banking Group

Vikash Kumar Tiwari



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9905505570
Mobile : + 91 9905505570
Email : VikashK.Tiwari@indusind.com
Branch : Ahmedabad Parkar House Regional Office
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Parker House, 3Rd Floor, Panchavati Cross 
Road, Ahmedabad - 380006



Relationship Manager
Business Banking Group

Chirag Vikrambhai Maheshvari



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9033009073
Mobile : + 91 9033009073
Email : Chirag.Maheshvari@indusind.com
Branch : Ahmedabad Parkar House Regional Office
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Parker House, 3Rd Floor, Panchavati Cross 
Road, Ahmedabad - 380006



Senior Relationship Manager
Business Banking Group

Nishant Jagdishbhai Shah



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9879208870
Mobile : + 91 9879208870
Email : Shah.Nishant@indusind.com
Branch : Ahmedabad Parkar House Regional Office
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Parker House, 3Rd Floor, Panchavati Cross 
Road, Ahmedabad - 380006



Asset Desk Manager
Asset Desk Management

Praveen Kumar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8708340756
Mobile : + 91 8708340756
Email : Praveen.Kumar2@indusind.com
Branch : Sector 9 C Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Sco No 145-146 Sector 9 C 
Chandigarh - 160009



Senior Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Alagumani R



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9500100521
Mobile : + 91 9500100521
Email : Alagumani.R@indusind.com
Branch : Aminjikarai Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

1&2 Ground Floor Lakshmi Ammal Street 
Ayyavoo Naidu Colony Chennai - 600029



Senior Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Vasanth Kumar S



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8248558451
Mobile : + 91 8248558451
Email : Vasanth.S@indusind.com
Branch : Aminjikarai Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

1&2 Lakshmi Ammal Street Ayyavoo Colony 
Aninjikarai Chennai - 600029



Senior Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Raja Sagar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8077763339
Mobile : + 91 8077763339
Email : Raja.Sagar@indusind.com
Branch : Noida Gaur City - II - Noida Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

14 Plot No Gh -03/Gc Raksha Addela 
Gaur City 2 Greater Noida West, 
Uttar Pradesh - 201309



Associate Service Delivery Manager - Cash
General Banking Operations

Rupda Harsh Prafulbhai



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8347763097
Mobile : + 91 8347763097
Email : Rupda.Prafulbhai@indusind.com
Branch : Gotri Road Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Gf Shop No.2&3 Purv Prime Complex, 
Nr. Natubhai Circle, Gotri Road, 
Vadodra - 390007, India.



Relationship Manager
NR Business

Sarath A S



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 

Direct : + 91 9633557941
Mobile : + 91 9633557941
Email : Sarath.Sasi@indusind.com
Branch : Irinjalkuda Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Champion PlazaNear Marina Hospital 
Thrissur Kerala India - 680121



Branch Manager
 

Antony Prince J



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9585240830
Mobile : + 91 9585240830
Email : AntonyP.J@indusind.com
Branch : Sundarapuram Coimbatore Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor, Dno. 292-295, Pollachi Main 
Road, Opposite Fims Hospital, 
Sundarapuram, Coimbatore - 641024



Business Development Executive
Business Development Team

K Arundathi



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9344058189
Mobile : + 91 9344058189
Email : K.Arundathi@indusind.com
Branch : Sundarapuram Coimbatore Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor,Door No 292-295, Pollachi Main 
Road, Opp Fims Hospital, Sundarapuram, 
Coimbatore - 641024



Associate Service Delivery Manager - Cash
General Banking Operations

Mohanambal G



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9791423589
Mobile : + 91 9791423589
Email : Mohanambal.G@indusind.com
Branch : Sundarapuram Coimbatore Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor,Door No :292-295, Pollachi 
Main Road, Opp Fims Hospital, 
Sundarapuram, Coimbatore - 641024



Banking Partner
Affluent Business Owner

Dipak Sau



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 7304905319
Mobile : + 91 7304905319
Email : Dipak.Sau@indusind.com
Branch : Gurugram Sec 14 Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Sco 7, Sector 14, Gurgaon, 
Haryana - 122001



Associate Service Delivery Manager
SDM

Mishra Heena Ramnaresh



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 

Direct : + 91 9723278877
Mobile : + 91 9723278877
Email : MishraHeena.Ramnaresh@indusind.com
Branch : Naranpura Cross Road Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Gf2/3 Ratnamani High Street, Naranpura 
Cross Road, Naranpura - 380013 India.



Acquisition Manager
Personal Loan

Arshiya Ansari



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9795515701
Mobile : + 91 9795515701
Email : Arshiya.Ansari@indusind.com
Branch : Vidhansabha Marg Lucknow Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

U.G.F-3, Sri Ram Complex Dandiya Market 
Aliganj Lucknow - 226024 India



Branch Business Head - MSME
Branch Manager

Anand Velayutham



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : + 91 44 49071501
Direct : + 91 9884711241
Mobile : + 91 9884711241
Email : Anand.Velayutham@indusind.com
Branch : Rajaji Salai Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Jc House, Ground Floor, No:72, Rajaji Salai, 
Opp To Beach Station, George Town, 
Chennai - 600001



Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Shubham Kumar Singh



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8825141996
Mobile : + 91 8825141996
Email : ShubhamKumar.Singh@indusind.com
Branch : Iffco Chowk Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Shop No 9 Ground Floor Abw Tower Iffco 
Chowk Gurugram - 122001



Portfolio Manager
Small Business Banking Group

Mohammed Asudeen



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 7338869176
Mobile : + 91 7338869176
Email : Mohammed.Asudeen@indusind.com
Branch : G N Chetty Road Office
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Old  No 115 116 New No 34T Nagar 
Chennai - 600017



Senior Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Himeshgiri Arvindgiri Goswami



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9638889903
Mobile : + 91 9638889903
Email : Himeshgiri.Goswami@indusind.com
Branch : Sanksar Nagar Bhuj Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Jv Square 2, Shope No 9, Sanskar Nagar, Bhuj, 
Kutch- 370001 India



Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Rahul Singh



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8889100904
Mobile : + 91 7999905276
Email : Rahul.Singh6@indusind.com
Branch : Naya Bazar Gwalior Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

946 Krishna Bhawan Naya Bazar 
Gwalior - 474009



Acquisition Manager
Personal Loan

Amisha Shah



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
 
Mobile : + 91 8780098572
Email : Shah.Amisha@indusind.com
Branch : Vadodra Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Shop No. 5, Chandra Complex, Waghodia Rd, 
Nr. Surya Nagar Bus Stand, Parul Society, 
Prabhat Nagar, Satyam Park Society, 
Vadodara, Gujarat - 390019



Area Sales Manager - LAP Branch Channel
LAP - Sales

Vashishta Indraj Tiwari



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 

Direct : + 91 7387288963
Mobile : + 91 7387288963
Email : Vashishta.Tiwari@indusind.com
Branch : Business Square Office
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Office No.302,3Rd Floor, C Wing, Business 
Square, Andheri East, Mumbai - 400093



Deputy Manager
Corporate Services

Akshay Bandal



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : + 91 22 71432991
Direct : + 91 7715060792
Mobile : + 91 7715060792
Email : Akshay.Bandal@indusind.com
Branch : One World Centre 8th Floor Office
Visit us at www.indusind.com

8th Floor, Tower 1, One World Centre, 841, 
S.B. Marg, Elphinstone Road, 
Mumbai - 400013



Regional Manager - West 1
Corporate Services

Ashrat Mehta



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : + 91 22 71432991
Direct : + 91 9820947550
Mobile : + 91 9820947550
Email : Ashrat.Mehta@indusind.com
Branch : One World Centre 8th Floor Office
Visit us at www.indusind.com

8th Floor, Tower 1, One World Centre, 841, 
S.B. Marg, Elphinstone Road, 
Mumbai - 400013
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